Division
CHAMP

MBO

Surname
Bradshaw
Tellow
Elton
Miles
Elsley
Sheather
Elton
Chapman
Collins
Pirlo
Shorten
Rasmussen
Purkiss
Carney
Porra
Duff
Brooks
Wakely
Wilson
Fear
Brockway
Donnelly
Hogan
Simmons

Firstname
Jamie
Noel
Steve
Gerard
Grant
Terry
Romona
Geoff
Mark
Brett
Rod
Dane
John
Jack
Steven
Anthony
David
Chris
Alan
Graham
Terry
Rob
Anthony
Ricky

SatRnd1

96
90
91
94
88
85
85
96
98
78
95
98
92
90
91
94
79
82
89
71
86
70
70
59

Copeton Dam 2001

SatRnd2
93
95
93

100
87
85
59

100
96
98
93
89
82
89
87
86
75
73
74
79
61
79
50
61

SatRnd3

87
96
94
86
86
94
75
96
93
91
89
94
94
87
87
76
96
87
77
79
83
69
76
56

SunRnd1

98
87
81
87
91
82
79
98
95
93
86
89
84
76
83
75
89
89
76
75
54
66
60
61

SunRnd2
91
96
96
87
95
94
84
98
89
98
95
84
90
94
85
88
76
77
73
62
76
76
74
56

GrandTotal
465
464
455
454
447
440
382
488
471
458
458
454
442
436
433
419
415
408
389
366
360
360
330
293



MBR

FBR

MBF

FBF
FCU
RU

TRAD

Leadbitter
Campbell
Dawson
Gallen
Brown
Bowen
Paul
Darby
Hamel
Spicer
Woods
Saul
Donnelly
Hogan
Austin
Alcorn
Turnbull
Mort
Brockway
Elliott
Mann
Blomfield
Anderson
McCarthy
James
Warner
Watkins
Cameron

Stephen
lan
Gary
Simon
Michael
Adam
Graham
Kelly
Scott
Heath
Paul
Troy
Sally
Lorraine
Maree
Graydon
Adam
Wayne
Noreen
Sue
Paul
Bernard
Karl

Bill
Greg
Wayne
Les
Ross

94
90
84
94
90
87
85
77
77
61
52
33
71
69
63
94
76
62
64
78
74
65
69
53
59
69
54
77

Copeton Dam 2001

89
96
92
83
89
78
89
73
81
48
47
51
74
45
38
81
84
62
51
74
98
43
66
63
69
66
68
46

94
91
87
84
79
95
49
66
78
63
72
28
79
55
62
91
56
33
41
76
81
66
70
62
33
70
59
44

98
89
89
84
74
79
64
66

0

0

0
33
61
52
39
85
69
35
57
75
74
72
56
71
54
35
41
38

89
94
87
92
89
77
70
73
0
0
0
20
78
33
31
100
74
38
33
73
70
64
49
52
48
21
36
48

464
460
439
437
421
416
357
355
236
172
171
165
363
254
233
451
359
230
246
376
397
310
310
301
263
261
258
253



HC

MSR

YMR13-14

YMR15-17

YMF

CUBA

CuBU

McCalloch
Knight
McCalloch
Anderson
McCulloch
Morrissey
Ward
Butler
Hobson
Muller
Thompson
Paice
Essex
McCulloch
Donnelly
Purkiss
Humphreys
Harris
Doyle
Austin
Nolan
Campbell
Mort
Harris
Jones
Hogan
Elliott
Donnelly
Donnelly
Sheather
Hogan

Tom
Tony
Ben
Matt
Greg
Billy
John
Len
Peter
Deiter
Jeff
Wayne
Richard
Adam
Aidan
Ben
Michael
Scott
Ben
Robert
Gerard
Danny
Tom
Adam
Greg
Dylan
Cheyne
Lachlan
Ethan
Jordy
Yasmin

95
95
94
88
88
88
89
79
82
86
75
59
68
87
57
92
88
78
81
94
96
87
64
46
73
46
56
41
28
43
15

Copeton Dam 2001

88
96
82
82
72
80
91
84
77
89
92
76
59
86
47
87
82
89
74
73
66
82
67
58
86
45
57
70
36
36
25

92
89
90
98
72
89
82
89
82
76
68
26
52
88
59
98
86
86
96
84
80
84
38
80
79
57
36
46
64
28
51

96
81
95
91
58

0
82
93
85
76
66
56

0
69
64
82
88
81
81
88
85
76
44
18
61
48
20
53
30
40
23

92
96
92
87
76

0
92
91
80
70
68
54

0
86
59
98
92
90
92
75
84
81
54
61
71
61
38
62
49
40
43

463
457
453
446
366
257
436
436
406
397
369
271
179
416
286
457
436
424
424
414
411
410
267
263
370
257
207
272
207
187
157



